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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
| NM-N Cup Superstock 600
NM-N Cup SSt 600 - FP 5
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:28:01

-

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
12.07.2018 18:05 .

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 18:31:05.434
(105) Marius Notay 2 1:39.800 +1.466 18:32:45.234
1 18:29:43.971 3 1:39.764 +1.430 18:34:24.998
2 1:37.170 +2.021 18:31:21.141 4 1:38.334 18:36:03.332
3 1:36.103 +0.954 18:32:57.244 5 1:38.361 +0.027 18:37:41.693
4 1:39.257 +4.108 18:34:36.501 6 1:39.468 +1.134 18:39:21.161
5 1:36.370 +1.221 18:36:12.871 p7 1:52.721 +14.387 18:41:13.882
6 1:36.056 +0.907 18:37:48.927 p8 2:15.220 +36.886 18:43:29.102
7 1:36.322 +1.173 18:39:25.249
8 1:37.247 +2.098 18:41:02.496 (25) Daniel Hansen Myrslo
9 1:35.149 18:42:37.645 1 18:30:56.467
10 1:35.493 +0.344 18:44:13.138 2 1:39.402 +0.581 18:32:35.869
1 1:36.114 +0.965 18:45:49.252 3 1:39.415 +0.594 18:34:15.284
4 1:39.180 +0.359 18:35:54.464
(8) Renate Jensen 5 1:39.257 +0.436 18:37:33.721
1 18:31:02.718 6 1:39.615 +0.794 18:39:13.336
2 1:37.136 +1.159 18:32:39.854 7 1:39.209 +0.388 18:40:52.545
3 1:36.328 +0.351 18:34:16.182 8 1:38.821 18:42:31.366
4 1:36.892 +0.915 18:35:53.074 p9 1:50.939 +12.118 18:44:22.305
5 1:36.449 +0.472 18:37:29.523 10 1:51.947 +13.126 18:46:14.252
6 1:35.977 18:39:05.500
7 1:35.986 +0.009 18:40:41.486 (60) Jan Christian Nissen
8 1:36.629 +0.652 18:42:18.115 1 18:31:23.090
9 1:36.631 +0.654 18:43:54.746 2 1:39.429 18:33:02.519
p10 1:56.926 +20.949 18:45:51.672 3 1:40.956 +1.527 18:34:43.475
4 1:39.847 +0.418 18:36:23.322
(40) Tore Stene 5 1:39.902 +0.473 18:38:03.224
1 18:32:54.731 6 1:39.919 +0.490 18:39:43.143
2 1:38.284 +1.575 18:34:33.015 7 1:41.528 +2.099 18:41:24.671
3 1:37.368 +0.659 18:36:10.383 p8 1:55.458 +16.029 18:43:20.129
4 1:38.088 +1.379 18:37:48.471
5 1:36.709 18:39:25.180 (43) Odd Joar Berg
6 1:37.359 +0.650 18:41:02.539 1 18:29:54.901
7 1:37.791 +1.082 18:42:40.330 2 1:40.814 +0.809 18:31:35.715
p8 1:48.824 +12.115 18:44:29.154 3 1:40.306 +0.301 18:33:16.021
4 1:41.175 +1.170 18:34:57.196
(39) Thomas Sirén 5 1:40.614 +0.609 18:36:37.810
1 18:31:15.806 6 1:40.005 18:38:17.815
2 1:39.755 +2.257 18:32:55.561 p7 1:55.943 +15.938 18:40:13.758
3 1:37.786 +0.288 18:34:33.347 8 3:27.631 +1:47.626 18:43:41.389
4 1:37.498 18:36:10.845 9 1:40.175 +0.170 18:45:21.564
5 1:38.170 +0.672 18:37:49.015
6 1:37.865 +0.367 18:39:26.880 (501) Erik Myhre
p7 1:49.917 +12.419 18:41:16.797 1 18:31:15.669
2 1:41.355 +0.692 18:32:57.024
(62) Bjorn-Erik Skjeervik 3 1:40.663 18:34:37.687
1 18:32:24.567 4 1:41.140 +0.477 18:36:18.827
2 1:39.428 +1.882 18:34:03.995 p5 1:52.389 +11.726 18:38:11.216
3 1:39.031 +1.485 18:35:43.026
p4 1:59.681 +22.135 18:37:42.707 (37) Eldar Schmidt Hagenes
5 2:56.336 +1:18.790 18:40:39.043 1 18:29:49.050
6 1:39.813 +2.267 18:42:18.856 2 1:40.832 18:31:29.882
7 1:37.546 18:43:56.402 3 1:41.848 +1.016 18:33:11.730
p8 1:57.564 +20.018 18:45:53.966 p4 1:54.473 +13.641 18:35:06.203
p5 3:01.219 +1:20.387 18:38:07.422
(26) Atle Glorud Syversen
1 18:30:35.219
2 1:39.831 +1.665 18:32:15.050
3 1:38.923 +0.757 18:33:53.973
4 1:39.052 +0.886 18:35:33.025
5 1:38.878 +0.712 18:37:11.903
6 1:38.224 +0.058 18:38:50.127
7 1:38.166 18:40:28.293
p8 1:50.383 +12.217 18:42:18.676
(34) Mads Westermark
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
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